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Jeddah
Jameel Square
Level 2, Suite 209
Tahliya & Andalus Streets Junction
PO Box 2091
Jeddah 8909 – 23326
Saudi Arabia
Tel: +966 12 660 2555
Fax: +966 12 669 4030

For questions and inquires about the Jeddah real estate market, please contact:

Dana Williamson  
Head Of Tenant Representation 
& Corporate Solutions
MENA
dana.williamson@eu.jll.com

Craig Plumb  
Head of Research
MENA
craig.plumb@eu.jll.com

Andrew Williamson  
Head of Retail
MENA
andrew.williamson@eu.jll.com

Fayyaz Ahmad
Director, Advisory
KSA
fayyaz.ahmed@eu.jll.com

Marko Vucinic
Senior Vice President, Acting 
Head of Hotels & Hospitality 
Group 
MEA
marko.vucinic@eu.jll.com

Ahmed Almihdar
Senior Analyst
KSA
ahmed.almihdar@eu.jll.com

Jamil Ghaznawi  
Country Head
KSA
jamil.ghaznawi@eu.jll.com
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Dubai, Abu Dhabi, Cairo, Riyadh, Al Khobar, 
Johannesburg, Nairobi, Lagos and Casablanca.

With other regional offices in:


